
PL. Nr. NAME Vorname GJ Kat. UCI ID LRV Verein KM Zeit

1. 123 KOFLER Anna 1997 WE 101 159 961 19 Stmk Unionradclub Veloblitz 751,8 24:23:08

2. 133 ROCH Elena 1993 BC 680,2 24:19:32

3. 38 SCHREIBLEHNER Gabi 1970 RDP 590,7 24:39:57

4. 40 EBHART Olga 1973 RDP 537,0 24:33:23

5. 95 PRENNINGER Bianka 1979 BC 411,7 24:29:14

DNF 82 SENN Monika 1986 BC 483,3 23:57:56

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER/Nat. Com./LRV-Wien
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PL. Nr. NAME Vorname GJ Kat. UCI ID LRV Verein KM Zeit

1. 101 FEYERER Markus 1985 BC 895,0 24:24:38

2. 45 LEBESMÜHLBACHER Bernhard 1980 MM 101 060 890 82 Sbg ARBÖ Radteam LAND-LEBEN Salzburg 859,2 24:08:59

3. 73 MEIERHOFER Dominik 1994 BC 841,3 24:32:07

4. 108 PFUISI Karl 1989 RDP 805,5 24:14:54

5. 17 WAGNER Patrick 1994 AM 101 060 895 87 NÖ ARBÖ Sparkasse Neunkirchen 751,8 24:26:23

6. 24 GLAUNINGER Werner 1964 BC 716,0 24:31:25

7. 70 GLETTLER Manfred 1971 BC 698,1 24:09:20

8. 122 HRIBERNIG Thomas 1972 BC 698,1 24:32:58

9. 84 EDER Alexander 1974 BC 680,2 24:38:25

10. 65 SCHERR Mario 1995 BC 662,3 24:03:28

11. 51 NEMESKAL Manuel 1978 AM 101 115 321 96 NÖ absoluthaar Cycling Team 662,3 24:23:05

12. 102 WEIXELBRAUN Johannes 1979 BC 644,4 24:20:54

13. 118 JAKLITSCH Thomas 1975 BC 608,6 24:08:55

14. 43 STEINBICHLER Rudolf 1971 MM 101 060 770 59 Sbg ARBÖ Radteam LAND-LEBEN Salzburg 572,8 24:30:02

15. 30 JANESCH Michael 1974 BC 429,6 24:00:45

16. 126 DAUZ Philipp 1973 BC 411,7 24:00:58

DNF 116 WIMMER Sebastian 1991 BC 751,8 23:28:25

DNF 68 ANGST Robert 1971 BC 608,6 23:53:18

DNF 32 HAUBENWALLER Christian 1996 BC 537,0 23:46:50

DNF 48 SATTLER Josef 1959 BC 537,0 23:57:40

DNF 80 DICKBAUER Manuel 1982 AM 100 878 431 80 ÖO RC Dana Pyhrn Priel 644,4 17:40:23

DNF 93 HAHN Juergen 1974 BC 322,2 09:49:48

DNS 52 CZERNY Wolfgang 1956

DNS 55 FUCHS Gerhard 1979

DNS 71 STUMPFEL Gregor 1977

DNS 74 KRITSCH Alexander 1973

DNS 75 FREIBERGER Alfred 1979

DNS 77 HINTERMAYER Michael 1978

DNS 92 FRÖHLICH Rainer 1967

DNS 96 BENDER Kai 1987

DNS 106 MOSER Manfred 1989

DNS 114 PFINGSTNER Lukas 1988

DNS 115 HANDLER Josef 1976

DNS 120 EDER Josef 1993

DNS FINGER Werner 1982

DNS PAPST Patrick 1976

Ergebnis Herren

Rennleiter: Christian LANGHAMMER/Nat. Com./LRV-Wien



Damen
1. 123 Kofler Anna 1997 AUT URC Veloblitz 34:50 27:24 45:44 24:23:08 42  (751,8)
2. 133 Roch Elena 1993 AUT (Inzing) 38:24 30:14 1:15:12 24:19:32 38  (680,2)
3. 38 Schreiblehner Gabi 1970 AUT Team Mohrenwirt 44:50 36:53 1:26:32 24:39:57 33  (590,7)
4. 40 Ebhart Olga 1973 AUT WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 49:06 37:00 2:04:38 24:33:23 30  (537,0)
5. 95 Prenninger Bianka 1979 AUT malziland cycling - Charity Cycling Tour 2021 1:03:52 34:10 3:21:58 24:29:14 23  (411,7)
6. 82 Senn Monika 1986 AUT MITZI and FRIENDs 53:15 38:03 2:02:42 DNF 27  (483,3)

Herren
1. 101 Feyerer Markus 1985 AUT Sportfoto Feyerer 29:17 26:37 33:44 24:24:38 50  (895,0)
2. 45 Lebesmühlbacher Bernhard 1980 AUT LAND-LEBEN Radteam  ARBÖ Salzburg 30:11 26:54 34:38 24:08:59 48  (859,2)
3. 73 Meierhofer Dominik 1994 AUT Team Mia4 31:19 26:53 1:06:05 24:32:07 47  (841,3)
4. 108 Pfuisi Karl 1989 AUT - 32:19 26:58 45:07 24:14:54 45  (805,5)
5. 17 Wagner Patrick 1994 AUT - 34:54 26:53 43:19 24:26:23 42  (751,8)
6. 24 Glauninger Werner 1964 AUT BikeWorks Race-Team 36:47 29:09 50:13 24:31:25 40  (716,0)
7. 70 Glettler Manfred 1971 AUT Gutenbergcross 37:09 26:55 48:20 24:09:20 39  (698,1)
8. 122 Hribernig Thomas 1972 AUT Kostel's Radshop Team PitBull 37:46 30:15 55:25 24:32:58 39  (698,1)
9. 84 Eder Alexander 1974 AUT Cycle Team Tulln 38:54 29:07 1:22:59 24:38:25 38  (680,2)
10. 65 Scherr Mario 1995 AUT Radfuchs #marioscherrcycling 39:00 26:56 58:54 24:03:28 37  (662,3)
11. 51 Nemeskal Manuel 1978 AUT absoluthaar Cycling Team 39:32 30:17 1:00:41 24:23:05 37  (662,3)
12. 102 Weixelbraun Johannes 1979 AUT Team Weix DOWE Sports 40:34 31:31 53:19 24:20:54 36  (644,4)
13. 118 Jaklitsch Thomas 1975 AUT sportcoaching.net 42:36 29:08 1:33:57 24:08:55 34  (608,6)
14. 43 Steinbichler Rudi 1971 AUT Land Leben Radteam Salzburg ARBÖ 45:56 29:20 1:44:41 24:30:02 32  (572,8)
15. 30 Janesch Michael 1974 AUT --- 1:00:01 34:20 4:24:14 24:00:45 24  (429,6)
16. 126 Dauz Philipp 1973 AUT Phil 1:02:39 38:43 3:24:26 24:00:58 23  (411,7)
17. 116 Wimmer Sebastian 1991 AUT Austrian Top Bois R&S Installationen 33:32 26:52 42:39 DNF 42  (751,8)
18. 80 Dickbauer Manuel 1982 AUT RC Dana Pyhrn-Priel 29:27 26:55 39:25 DNF 36  (644,4)
19. 68 Angst Robert 1971 AUT Angst Group Cycling Team 42:09 30:16 1:16:37 DNF 34  (608,6)
20. 32 Haubenwaller Christian 1996 AUT RC - Birkfeld 47:33 33:41 1:16:40 DNF 30  (537,0)
21. 48 Sattler Josef 1959 AUT RC Maroitalia Racing Team 47:55 31:25 1:48:59 DNF 30  (537,0)
22. 93 Hahn Juergen 1974 AUT RC Gutenbrunn 32:46 26:55 38:38 DNF 18  (322,2)
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